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Session F

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Masha Mandrugina3105
Hill's

9.000 9.050 9.4508.750 36.250
8T 3 4 1 1

1

Alessia Caudill3153
Unique

9.300 8.875 8.7008.850 35.725
3T 5 2 5 2

2

Katarina Kuchera3094
First State

9.100 9.025 8.5009.000 35.625
6 4 1 7 3

3

Katelyn Collins3082
First State

8.550 9.125 9.0008.800 35.475
10T 2 3 3 4

4

Emily Wisdo3085
First State

9.050 8.850 9.0508.300 35.250
7 6 8 2 5

5

Heili Poldmae3012
1st Class

9.000 8.800 8.6508.700 35.150
9T 7 5 6 6

6

Alexia Barr3157
Unique

9.500 8.750 8.1508.550 34.950
1 8 6T 9 7

7

Deltava Thibeau3054
Beach Bounders

9.300 8.700 8.8008.100 34.900
4T 9 9 4 8

8

Helena Sandler3099
Hill's

9.300 9.150 8.3007.950 34.700
5T 1 10 8 9

9

Anne Boswell3162
Unique

9.350 7.900 8.1008.550 33.900
2 12 7T 10 10

10

Madison Funk3171
United Gymnastix

8.500 8.200 8.0507.750 32.500
12 11 13T 11 11

11

Anna Senatore3036
Baltimore County

8.450 8.450 7.0007.750 31.650
13 10 14T 13T 12

12

Shannon Snook3051
Beach Bounders

8.550 7.700 7.0007.850 31.100
11T 13 11T 14T 13

13

Alexis Modeski3041
Baltimore County

8.250 7.650 7.3007.850 31.050
14 14 12T 12 14

14

Maya Smith3124
MarVateens

8.000 0.000 0.0006.850 14.850
15 16 15 15T 15

15

Larisa Kachko3125
MarVateens

6.950 6.900 0.0000.000 13.850
16 15 16 16T 16

16


